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Week 1

Token Chick

H82LUZ

Gold Rush

Go East My Left Friends
West Coast Style

Next Year...

Coachin Kids

Haley's Comets
ITALIAN STALLIONS
Father & Son

Warning: Don't try this at home
Return of Wali

Week 2

Gold Rush

Father & Son

H82LUZ

Haley's Comets

West Coast Style

Next Year...

Coachin Kids

Go East My Left Friends
Token Chick

Warning: Don't try this at home
ITALIAN STALLIONS
Return of Wali

Week 3

Gold Rush

West Coast Style

Token Chick

Warning: Don't try this at home
H82LUZ

Coachin Kids

Haley's Comets

Go East My Left Friends
Father & Son

Next Year...

ITALIAN STALLIONS
Return of Wali

Week 4

Go East My Left Friends
Next Year...

H82LUZ

Token Chick

Warning: Don't try this at home
Father & Son

ITALIAN STALLIONS
Gold Rush

West Coast Style
Haley's Comets
Coachin Kids

Return of Wali

2843
2214
2038
1885
1855
1335
1330
1297
1166
1122
1016

3150
2651
2266
2240
1981
1887
1646
1573
1535
1403
1179

2307
2212
2032
1967
1939
1491
1448
1272
1234
1029

659

2897
2521
2277
1810
1767
1585
1569
1377
1022
1011

900

Week 5

West Coast Style
Coachin Kids

Token Chick

Warning: Don't try this at home
H82LUZ

ITALIAN STALLIONS
Go East My Left Friends
Gold Rush

Next Year...

Father & Son

Haley's Comets

Return of Wali

Week 6

Father & Son

West Coast Style

Token Chick

Haley's Comets

Gold Rush

Warning: Don't try this at home
Coachin Kids

ITALIAN STALLIONS
H82LUZ

Go East My Left Friends
Next Year...

Return of Wali

Week 7

Haley's Comets

Go East My Left Friends
H82LUZ

Token Chick

ITALIAN STALLIONS
Gold Rush

Coachin Kids

Father & Son

Next Year...

West Coast Style
Warning: Don't try this at home
Return of Wali

Week 8

Father & Son

ITALIAN STALLIONS
Gold Rush

Token Chick

Haley's Comets
Warning: Don't try this at home
H82LUZ

Go East My Left Friends
Next Year...

West Coast Style
Coachin Kids

Return of Wali
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2610
1859
1817
1761
1725
1626
1613
1603
1402
1189
1042

2539
2334
1893
1853
1683
1660
1526
1109

908

648

604

2120
1928
1777
1761
1704
1360
1279
1247
1216
1058

943

2647
2413
2279
2268
2239
1874
1684
1435
1397
1331

664
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Week 9

Warning: Don't try this at home
Go East My Left Friends
Coachin Kids

Gold Rush

Next Year...

Father & Son

Token Chick

Haley's Comets
ITALIAN STALLIONS
H82LUZ

West Coast Style
Return of Wali

Week 10

H82LUZ

Warning: Don't try this at home
Father & Son

ITALIAN STALLIONS
Go East My Left Friends
Haley's Comets

Gold Rush

Next Year...

Token Chick

Coachin Kids

West Coast Style
Return of Wali

Week 11

H82LUZ

Coachin Kids

Warning: Don't try this at home
Token Chick

Go East My Left Friends
Father & Son

ITALIAN STALLIONS
Gold Rush

West Coast Style
Haley's Comets

Next Year...

Return of Wali

Week 12

Token Chick

West Coast Style

Gold Rush

Father & Son

Coachin Kids

H82LUZ

Warning: Don't try this at home
Go East My Left Friends
ITALIAN STALLIONS
Haley's Comets

Next Year...

Return of Wali

1805
1705
1528
1505
1494
1134
1000
940
885
870
784

2985
2419
2033
1703
1621
1529
1480
1409
1285
1198
1032

2270
2157
1959
1796
1755
1703
1699
1519
1489
1241

868

3850
2567
2427
2245
1983
1831
1746
1437
1357

996

750

Week 13

Go East My Left Friends
Warning: Don't try this at home
H82LUZ

Coachin Kids

West Coast Style
ITALIAN STALLIONS
Gold Rush

Father & Son

Next Year...

Haley's Comets

Token Chick

Return of Wali

Week 14

Gold Rush

Haley's Comets
ITALIAN STALLIONS
Warning: Don't try this at home
Token Chick

Go East My Left Friends
Next Year...

Father & Son

H82LUZ

Coachin Kids

West Coast Style
Return of Wali

Week 15

Token Chick

Warning: Don't try this at home
West Coast Style
Haley's Comets
H82LUZ

Gold Rush

Coachin Kids

Father & Son

Next Year...

Go East My Left Friends
ITALIAN STALLIONS
Return of Wali

Week 16

Token Chick

H82LUZ

Gold Rush

Coachin Kids

ITALIAN STALLIONS
Warning: Don't try this at home
Go East My Left Friends
West Coast Style
Father & Son

Haley's Comets

Next Year...

Return of Wali

Copyright (c) 2008 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

2954
2236
2006
1836
1725
1589
1452
1415
1321
1283
1085

2661
2409
2338
1804
1782
1459
1449
1399
1306
1294

975

2466
2247
1839
1826
1801
1702
1613
1355
1153
1054
1030

2710
2472
2396
1951
1885
1698
1693
1472
1396
1273
1039
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Week 17

Coachin Kids 2533
Haley's Comets 2348
Token Chick 2290
H82LUZ 2144
West Coast Style 2008
Warning: Don't try this at home 1828
Return of Wali 1683
Gold Rush 1478
Father & Son 1422
Next Year... 1334
Go East My Left Friends 981
ITALIAN STALLIONS 569
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