## Spizzirri's Football Fantasy

www.rtsports.com 2009 Weekly Results 16-Mar-2009 02:03 AM Eastern

Week 1		Week 5	
Token Chick	2843	West Coast Style	2610
H82LUZ	2214	Coachin Kids	1859
Gold Rush	2038	Token Chick	1817
Go East My Left Friends	1885	Warning: Don't try this at home	1761
West Coast Style	1855	H82LUZ	1725
Next Year	1335	ITALIAN STALLIONS	1626
Coachin Kids	1330	Go East My Left Friends	1613
Haley's Comets	1297	Gold Rush	1603
ITALIAN STALLIONS	1166	Next Year	1402
Father & Son	1122	Father & Son	1189
Warning: Don't try this at home	1016	Haley's Comets	1042
Return of Wali	0	Return of Wali	0
Week 2		Week 6	
Gold Rush	3150	Father & Son	2539
Father & Son	2651	West Coast Style	2334
H82LUZ	2266	Token Chick	1893
Haley's Comets	2240	Haley's Comets	1853
West Coast Style	1981	Gold Rush	1683
Next Year	1887	Warning: Don't try this at home	1660
Coachin Kids	1646	Coachin Kids	1526
Go East My Left Friends	1573	ITALIAN STALLIONS	1109
Token Chick	1535	H82LUZ	908
Warning: Don't try this at home	1403	Go East My Left Friends	648
ITALIAN STALLIONS Return of Wali	1179 0	Next Year Return of Wali	604 0
	U		U
Week 3		Week 7	
Gold Rush	2307	Haley's Comets	2120
West Coast Style	2212	Go East My Left Friends	1928
Token Chick	2032	H82LUZ	1777
Warning: Don't try this at home	1967	Token Chick	1761
H82LUZ	1939	ITALIAN STALLIONS	1704
Coachin Kids	1491	Gold Rush	1360
Haley's Comets	1448	Coachin Kids	1279
Go East My Left Friends	1272	Father & Son	1247
Father & Son	1234	Next Year	1216 1058
Next Year	1029	West Coast Style	943
ITALIAN STALLIONS	659	Warning: Don't try this at home	94.3
Return of Wali	0	Return of Wali	0
Return of Wali Week 4	0		
	0 2897	Return of Wali	
Week 4		Return of Wali Week 8	0
Week 4 Go East My Left Friends	2897	Return of Wali  Week 8  Father & Son	2647
Week 4 Go East My Left Friends Next Year	2897 2521	Return of Wali  Week 8  Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS	0 2647 2413
Week 4 Go East My Left Friends Next Year H82LUZ	2897 2521 2277	Return of Wali  Week 8  Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush	2647 2413 2279
Week 4  Go East My Left Friends  Next Year  H82LUZ  Token Chick	2897 2521 2277 1810	Return of Wali  Week 8  Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush Token Chick	2647 2413 2279 2268
Week 4  Go East My Left Friends Next Year H82LUZ Token Chick Warning: Don't try this at home	2897 2521 2277 1810 1767	Return of Wali  Week 8  Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush Token Chick Haley's Comets	2647 2413 2279 2268 2239
Week 4  Go East My Left Friends Next Year H82LUZ Token Chick Warning: Don't try this at home Father & Son	2897 2521 2277 1810 1767 1585	Return of Wali  Week 8  Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush Token Chick Haley's Comets Warning: Don't try this at home	2647 2413 2279 2268 2239 1874
Week 4  Go East My Left Friends Next Year H82LUZ Token Chick Warning: Don't try this at home Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS	2897 2521 2277 1810 1767 1585 1569	Return of Wali  Week 8  Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush Token Chick Haley's Comets Warning: Don't try this at home H82LUZ Go East My Left Friends Next Year	2647 2413 2279 2268 2239 1874 1684
Week 4  Go East My Left Friends Next Year H82LUZ Token Chick Warning: Don't try this at home Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style Haley's Comets	2897 2521 2277 1810 1767 1585 1569	Return of Wali  Week 8  Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush Token Chick Haley's Comets Warning: Don't try this at home H82LUZ Go East My Left Friends Next Year West Coast Style	2647 2413 2279 2268 2239 1874 1684 1435
Week 4  Go East My Left Friends Next Year H82LUZ Token Chick Warning: Don't try this at home Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style	2897 2521 2277 1810 1767 1585 1569 1377	Return of Wali  Week 8  Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush Token Chick Haley's Comets Warning: Don't try this at home H82LUZ Go East My Left Friends Next Year	2647 2413 2279 2268 2239 1874 1684 1435 1397

## Spizzirri's Football Fantasy

www.rtsports.com 2009 Weekly Results 16-Mar-2009 02:03 AM Eastern

Week 9		Week 13	
Warning: Don't try this at home	1805	Go East My Left Friends	2954
Go East My Left Friends Coachin Kids	1705	Warning: Don't try this at home H82LUZ	2236
Gold Rush	1528 1505	Coachin Kids	2006 1836
Next Year	1494	West Coast Style	1725
Father & Son	1134	ITALIAN STALLIONS	1589
Token Chick	1000	Gold Rush	1452
Haley's Comets	940	Father & Son	1415
ITALIAN STALLIONS	885	Next Year	1321
H82LUZ	870	Haley's Comets	1283
West Coast Style	784	Token Chick	1085
Return of Wali	0	Return of Wali	0
Week 10		Week 14	
H82LUZ	2985	Gold Rush	2661
Warning: Don't try this at home	2419	Haley's Comets	2409
Father & Son	2033	ITALIAN STALLIONS	2338
ITALIAN STALLIONS	1703	Warning: Don't try this at home	1804
Go East My Left Friends	1621	Token Chick	1782
Haley's Comets	1529	Go East My Left Friends	1459
Gold Rush	1480	Next Year	1449
Next Year	1409	Father & Son	1399
Token Chick	1285	H82LUZ	1306
Coachin Kids	1198	Coachin Kids	1294
West Coast Style	1032	West Coast Style	975
Return of Wali	0	Return of Wali	0
Week 11		Week 15	
11001117		T 1 01:1	0.400
H82LUZ	2270	Token Chick	2466
Coachin Kids	2270 2157	Noken Chick Warning: Don't try this at home	2466 2247
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick	2157	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets	2247
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends	2157 1959 1796 1755	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ	2247 1839 1826 1801
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699 1519	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids Father & Son	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613 1355
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699 1519	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids Father & Son Next Year	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613 1355 1153
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style Haley's Comets	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699 1519 1489	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids Father & Son Next Year Go East My Left Friends	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613 1355 1153
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699 1519	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids Father & Son Next Year	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613 1355 1153
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style Haley's Comets Next Year	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699 1519 1489 1241	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids Father & Son Next Year Go East My Left Friends ITALIAN STALLIONS	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613 1355 1153 1054 1030
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style Haley's Comets Next Year Return of Wali  Week 12	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699 1519 1489 1241 868	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids Father & Son Next Year Go East My Left Friends ITALIAN STALLIONS Return of Wali  Week 16	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613 1355 1153 1054 1030 0
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style Haley's Comets Next Year Return of Wali  Week 12 Token Chick	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699 1519 1489 1241 868 0	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids Father & Son Next Year Go East My Left Friends ITALIAN STALLIONS Return of Wali  Week 16 Token Chick	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613 1355 1153 1054 1030 0
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style Haley's Comets Next Year Return of Wali  Week 12 Token Chick West Coast Style	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699 1519 1489 1241 868 0	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids Father & Son Next Year Go East My Left Friends ITALIAN STALLIONS Return of Wali  Week 16  Token Chick H82LUZ	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613 1355 1153 1054 1030 0
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style Haley's Comets Next Year Return of Wali  Week 12 Token Chick	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699 1519 1489 1241 868 0	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids Father & Son Next Year Go East My Left Friends ITALIAN STALLIONS Return of Wali  Week 16 Token Chick	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613 1355 1153 1054 1030 0
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style Haley's Comets Next Year Return of Wali  Week 12  Token Chick West Coast Style Gold Rush	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699 1519 1489 1241 868 0	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids Father & Son Next Year Go East My Left Friends ITALIAN STALLIONS Return of Wali  Week 16  Token Chick H82LUZ Gold Rush	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613 1355 1153 1054 1030 0
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style Haley's Comets Next Year Return of Wali  Week 12  Token Chick West Coast Style Gold Rush Father & Son	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699 1519 1489 1241 868 0	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids Father & Son Next Year Go East My Left Friends ITALIAN STALLIONS Return of Wali  Week 16  Token Chick H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613 1355 1153 1054 1030 0
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style Haley's Comets Next Year Return of Wali  Week 12  Token Chick West Coast Style Gold Rush Father & Son Coachin Kids	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699 1519 1489 1241 868 0	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids Father & Son Next Year Go East My Left Friends ITALIAN STALLIONS Return of Wali  Week 16  Token Chick H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids ITALIAN STALLIONS	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613 1355 1153 1054 1030 0
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style Haley's Comets Next Year Return of Wali  Week 12  Token Chick West Coast Style Gold Rush Father & Son Coachin Kids H82LUZ	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699 1519 1489 1241 868 0 3850 2567 2427 2245 1983 1831	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids Father & Son Next Year Go East My Left Friends ITALIAN STALLIONS Return of Wali  Week 16  Token Chick H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids ITALIAN STALLIONS Warning: Don't try this at home Go East My Left Friends	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613 1355 1153 1054 1030 0 2710 2472 2396 1951 1885 1698
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style Haley's Comets Next Year Return of Wali  Week 12  Token Chick West Coast Style Gold Rush Father & Son Coachin Kids H82LUZ Warning: Don't try this at home	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699 1519 1489 1241 868 0 3850 2567 2427 2245 1983 1831 1746	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids Father & Son Next Year Go East My Left Friends ITALIAN STALLIONS Return of Wali  Week 16  Token Chick H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids ITALIAN STALLIONS Warning: Don't try this at home	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613 1355 1153 1054 1030 0 2710 2472 2396 1951 1885 1698 1693
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style Haley's Comets Next Year Return of Wali  Week 12  Token Chick West Coast Style Gold Rush Father & Son Coachin Kids H82LUZ Warning: Don't try this at home Go East My Left Friends	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699 1519 1489 1241 868 0 3850 2567 2427 2245 1983 1831 1746 1437	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids Father & Son Next Year Go East My Left Friends ITALIAN STALLIONS Return of Wali  Week 16  Token Chick H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids ITALIAN STALLIONS Warning: Don't try this at home Go East My Left Friends West Coast Style	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613 1355 1153 1054 1030 0  2710 2472 2396 1951 1885 1698 1693 1472
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style Haley's Comets Next Year Return of Wali  Week 12  Token Chick West Coast Style Gold Rush Father & Son Coachin Kids H82LUZ Warning: Don't try this at home Go East My Left Friends ITALIAN STALLIONS	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699 1519 1489 1241 868 0 3850 2567 2427 2245 1983 1831 1746 1437 1357	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids Father & Son Next Year Go East My Left Friends ITALIAN STALLIONS Return of Wali  Week 16  Token Chick H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids ITALIAN STALLIONS Warning: Don't try this at home Go East My Left Friends West Coast Style Father & Son	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613 1355 1153 1054 1030 0  2710 2472 2396 1951 1885 1698 1693 1472 1396
Coachin Kids Warning: Don't try this at home Token Chick Go East My Left Friends Father & Son ITALIAN STALLIONS Gold Rush West Coast Style Haley's Comets Next Year Return of Wali  Week 12  Token Chick West Coast Style Gold Rush Father & Son Coachin Kids H82LUZ Warning: Don't try this at home Go East My Left Friends ITALIAN STALLIONS Haley's Comets	2157 1959 1796 1755 1703 1699 1519 1489 1241 868 0 3850 2567 2427 2245 1983 1831 1746 1437 1357 996	Warning: Don't try this at home West Coast Style Haley's Comets H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids Father & Son Next Year Go East My Left Friends ITALIAN STALLIONS Return of Wali  Week 16  Token Chick H82LUZ Gold Rush Coachin Kids ITALIAN STALLIONS Warning: Don't try this at home Go East My Left Friends West Coast Style Father & Son Haley's Comets	2247 1839 1826 1801 1702 1613 1355 1153 1054 1030 0  2710 2472 2396 1951 1885 1698 1693 1472 1396 1273



## Spizzirri's Football Fantasy

www.rtsports.com 2009 Weekly Results 16-Mar-2009 02:03 AM Eastern

## Week 17

Coachin Kids	2533
Haley's Comets	2348
Token Chick	2290
H82LUZ	2144
West Coast Style	2008
Warning: Don't try this at home	1828
Return of Wali	1683
Gold Rush	1478
Father & Son	1422
Next Year	1334
Go East My Left Friends	981
ITALIAN STALLIONS	569